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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
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OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response:

0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”
TED ARISON 1994 IRREVOCABLE
TRUST FOR SHARINO 1

(Last) (First)
C/O COUTTS JERSEY LTD

(Middle)

(Street)

23-25 BROAD

ST CHANNEL 0
ISLANDS

(City) (State) (Zip)

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

CARNIVAL CORP [ cCL ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

Director 10% Owner
Officer (give title X Other (specify
below) below)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
03/19/2004

See footnote 1 below

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct | of Indirect
(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (I) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | Price ;I;:‘asr:ia;:ﬁz(:))
Common Stock 03/19/2004 S 13,100® D $42.8 74,640,325 DM
Common Stock 03/19/2004 S 300 D | $42.81 74,640,025 DM
Common Stock 03/19/2004 S 1,800 D | $42.83 74,638,225 DM
Common Stock 03/19/2004 S 200 D | $42.84 | 74,638,025 DM
Common Stock 03/19/2004 S 5,700 D | $42.85 74,632,325 DM
Common Stock 03/19/2004 S 4,600 D | $42.86 | 74,627,725 DM
Common Stock 03/19/2004 S 3,900 D | $42.87 | 74,623,825 DM
Common Stock 03/19/2004 S 1,100 D | $42.88 | 74,622,725 DO
Common Stock 03/19/2004 S 1,900 D | $42.89 74,620,825 DM
Common Stock 03/19/2004 S 7,400 D $42.9 74,613,425 DM
Common Stock 03/19/2004 S 19,500 D | $42.95 74,593,925 DM
Common Stock 03/19/2004 S 200 D | $42.96 | 74,593,725 DM
Common Stock 03/19/2004 S 100@ D | $42.97 | 74,593,625 DM
Common Stock 03/19/2004 S 200 D | $42.98 | 74,593,425 DO
Common Stock 03/19/2004 S 9,400 D $43 74,584,025 DM
Common Stock 03/19/2004 S 3,100@ D | $43.06 | 74,580,925 DM
Common Stock 03/19/2004 S 600 D | $43.07 74,580,325 DM
Common Stock 03/19/2004 S 2,400 D | $43.08 74,577,925 DM
Common Stock 03/19/2004 S 1,000 D | $43.09 | 74,576,925 DM
Common Stock 03/19/2004 S 3,500 D $43.1 74,573,425 DM
Common Stock 03/19/2004 S 20,000 D | $43.15 74,553,425 DM
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3, 4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001250969
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000815097

Tdble Il - Derivative jecurities thl. ired, Disposed of,lI)r Be @mﬂlly Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, warrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequitities)

1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction | 3A. Deemed Gode |V | GANufBdr | ExPatésEterdiddte and | TifRétle|adkiares | 8. Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
qulmuil;tior omepba*el‘l‘t‘)ntthaleear) if any o C;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgntul'n‘lDaleéar) Securities Secun:iiy Secu:i‘ties Form: " Beneficial‘
1(4"'ﬁ1t5'r%)porting”fe?’sa?{{lv@ay be deemed a member SM%@Q%BSX’Y?FJ) grg!lp that owns mﬁ?};‘c u?f]tile 0% of the Common Stock of Cargglr%ggﬁl’ng%mtion 14%'%3%55’,) the rggél ﬁa%' %Ié‘(son dlgé QCt}geDsgch %Cf‘%ri)rer:)hlp
membership, agféhiﬁgfport shall not be deemed an admission that the reporting person (iA)adpem er of a Section 13(d) group that %%W?Im 50% of the Comniegy, %Qﬁ]fgofCamJ«f :&ggm(){)atio or’
purposes of Section 16 or for any other purpose. Disposed and 4) Reported
2. The shares covered by this form are being sold pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1(c) sales pla@fdRdd January 16, 2004. Transaction(s)

(Instr. 3, 4 1 1 1 (Instr. 4)

and 5) [s/ John J. O'Neil, Authorized
Signatory, JJO Delaware, Inc., 03/22/2004
Trustee

[s/ John J. O'Neil, Authorized
Signatory, JMD Delaware, Inc., 03/22/2004

nNumper
Date ExpiraticLrustee | of
Code |V (A) | (D) Exercisable | Date ., *igitle S S

| Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.



